
dhifro
Ernakulam Regional Coloperative Milk Producers' Union Ltd.

Head Office: PB No. 2212, Edappally, Cochin -682 024

NO. EumuR/ 1 o/cOMp/2024-25                                                                                         23.05.2024

CORTGENDUM

Sub: Implementation and Management of Cloud Telephony Automated Live Order booking system -
Reg

Ref:  Tender No. EUAUR/10re024-25/2061, dated 10.05.2024

DATE CoRRIGENDun4
Due to administrative reasons, the critical dates of above tender are changed as follows:

Last date and time of submission of Bids 25.05.2024,11.00 AM

Date of demonstration 27.05.2024,11.00 AM

Date & Time of Opening of bids. 27.05.2024, 03.00 PM

Place of Demonstration & Tender Opening
Emakulam Regional Co-operative Milk
Producers' Union Ltd., Head Office,
Edappally, Kochi - 24,
Phone: 0484 2556863, 2541193

fyManagLre,c.tot?


